Plac

Namn

Klass A

0 N O OB~ WN B

Bjorn Berntsson
Magnus Nordkvist
Ulrik Persson
Filip Johansson
Marcus Karlsson
Zeke Karlsson
Per Olof Isaksson

Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

8 Fredrik Tagesson
10 Joakim Samuelsson
11 Alf Johansson

12 Andreas Johansson
Klass B

1 Johan Rydberg

2 Per Celander

3 Daniel Karlsson

4 Mikael Kvist

5 Irene Bergstrom

6 Michael Ahlqvist

7 Johan Hermansson
8 Pia Karlsson

9 Toni Nilsson

10 Hans Bodin

11 Lars Andersson
Klass C

1 Lars Lilja

2 Lars Rydberg

3 Ing-Mari Mattisson
4 Lars-Olof Rydén

5 Karin Karlsson

6 Birgitta Arne’r
Pojkar A

1 Gusten Bolsgard

08 May 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Varend

Nationell tavling 06 August 2017
Spelplats: BGK Véarend Filt

Klubb

Véaxjo BGK
BGK Varend
Kalmar MGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Jénkdping
Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK

Skoghalls BGK
Nassjo BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Myresjo BGK

Olofstroms BGK
Myresjo BGK
Mjoélby BGK
BGK Varend
Vaxjo BGK
Véxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend

BGK Varend
Olofstroms BGK
Asarums BGK
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK

Vxjo BGK

S1

32
39
38
36
36
43
40
50

51
39
42
49

36
45
43
39
39
45
42
45
50
43
42

52
41
49
59
63
64

70

S2

33
38
39
37
38
31
40
43

41
43
50
41

42
40
44
46
43
47
40
41
37
44
48

49
53
53
54
55
63

71

S3

35
31
34
39
39
42
41
34

35
46
43
47

38
41
42
44
49
41
51
48
47
48
48

44
51
51
44
54
54

64

100
108
111
112
113
116
121
127

127
128
135
137

116
126
129
129
131
133
133
134
134
135
138

145
145
153
157
172
181

205

Snitt

33.3
36.0
37.0
37.3
37.7
38.7
40.3
42.3

42.3
42.7
45.0
45.7

38.7
42.0
43.0
43.0
43.7
44.3
44.3
44.7
44.7
45.0
46.0

48.3
48.3
51.0
52.3
57.3
60.3

68.3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

Pojkar C
1 Didrik Ahlgvist Véaxjo BGK 52 52 46 150 50.0

08 May 2019 Sida 2 av



